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Notification for Rejected Candidates

Ths has reference to our Advertisement No. MSC/ADMN/Non-
Teachng/2021-ADV/01 for the Post of Administrative Officer List of




MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
RECRUITMENT - 2021
POST - ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

POST RESERVED FOR - PWBD ( VI)

SNO | : N\;\lw&nt Ngm{\ }.ﬁhé}‘“\/m.{bin‘& l@m{i _ Cat. Email-ID Remarks
a4® i PWBD(VI) CERTIFICATE
1 i n \ " N ’ D § t aill,
| Mani Shankar Tiwa Ram Naval Tiwari PwD-VI [manishankar30 @gmail.com NOT ENCLOSED
[ ‘ V Eara ‘7”‘7*' ‘7:¥A” = ® i DOCUMENT NOT
2 |De. Rinki Chokhani Om Prakash Chokhani PwD-VI [rinki.tiss@gmail.com ENCLOSED
e e s
(3 [Karandeep Wij Sushil Vij PwD-LD |vijkaran1360@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
L& ISukhbeer Singh Charmo PwD-VI [singhsukhbeer338@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
S [Satweer Kawr Kirpal Singh UR satveerjagdeo64@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
& [Sunil Kumar Malhotra NA NOT ELEGIBLE
7 |Deepali Satbir Singh UR sharmadeepali995@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
8 |Kritika Sachdeva Anil Sachdeva UR  |kritikasachdeva96@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
9  [Kawal Preet Kaur Jasbir Singh UR kkawalpreetkaur1999@gmail.com |[NOT ELEGIBLE
10 |Ashish Malhotra Parvesh Malhotra UR ashish.resunce9@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
1 |Privanka Tomar Rakesh Tomar OBC |[NA NOT ELEGIBLE
12 |Xailash Chandra Matwar lal SC kailashchandra2896 @gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
13 [Anil Toppo Sawana Draon Toppo ST aniltoppod6@yahoo.com NOT ELEGIBLE
14 |Abhilasha Karwa Anup Kumar Karwa UR abhilashakarwa8@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
15 |Deepika Bhati Dharam Singh Bhati OBC |bhatideepika267 @gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
16 T‘Kamna Masand Mangla Rai UR kamnarail989@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
17 |Ankita Singh Krishan Pal Singh SC ravintpc2011@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
18 YPnyanka Sehgal Ahuja |Rakesh Sehgal UR privankasehgal76@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
| 19 |Priya Aggarwal Raj Kumar Aggarwal EWS |privaaggarwal7042@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
20 |Neha Gupta Lt. Surendra Gupta UR nehagupta.darsh29@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
| 21 |Nidhi Baghel Raushan Baghel SC nidhibaghel20@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
22 |Sujata Om Prakash UR baghelsujatal3@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
23 |Avtar Singh Shri Jag Singh SC avtar.biet@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
24 |Prinkal Goyal Dharamvir Goyal UR sap.prinkal@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
25 |Varsha Soni Rajesh Soni UR varshasoniléfeb@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
26 |Jyoti Sharma Kumwar Sen Sharma UR__|iyoti.nsharmal808@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
27 :‘:::" Shyan Tncs Lal narayan Singh UR nayantarasingh333@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
i
28 |Neha Dhariwal Sitab Singh Dhariwal SC neha.dhariwal93@gmail.com NOT ELEGIBLE
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